Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year: 2020

Include Zero

State: SD

Codelist

Basis: Licensed

Line of Business

Round by
Thousands: No

: Federal flood

Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
280 | 18988 |Auto Owners Ins Co M 689.046|24.6478%| 24.6478%| 727.622] 292.223| 40.1614%
19 | 10111 é?%rf;f BankersIns | ¢ 607,853|21.7434%| 46.3912%| 576,134| 345749 60.0119%
11523 ‘(’:V(:ight Natl Flood Ins T 205.761(10.5796%| 56.9709%| 302,422 198.054| 65.4893%
69 | 21660 |Fire Ins Exch CA 224.251| 8.0217%| 64.9925%| 207,239 -74.702| -36.0463%
91 | 37478 I\Hﬂ?drtv‘;‘;rsdt'”s CoOfThe| |\ 199.652| 7.1417%| 72.1342%| 219.393| 296,873 135.3156%
242 | 39926 [Selective Ins Co Of IN 198.867| 7.1136%| 79.2479%| 205362| -25818 -12.5719%
The Southeast
473 | 19275 ﬁ’é‘%@c"é? Family Mut |\, 187,490| 6.7067%| 85.9546%| 196.895| 42,531 21.6009%
200 | 18600 |USAA Gen Ind Co X 88.289| 3.1582%| 89.1127%| 91311 -40.542| -44.3999%
3098 | 18058 gg"ade'phia Ind Ins PA 84,563| 3.0249%| 92.1376%| 92,331| 3982 -4.3127%
228 | 24112 |Westfield Ins Co OH 50.810| 2.1395%| 94.2771%| 59.810] 51.170| 85.5543%
8 | 19232 |Alistate Ins Co IL 44.148| 1.5792%| 95.8563%| 34,838 0 0%
241 | 26298 g"aeé“l’npsf’gﬁ” Prop & RI 41,551 1.4863%| 97.3426%| 42,103 40906|  97.157%
408 | 28401 é;“seg‘;a” Natl Prop & | 10 24507| 0.8766%| 98.2193%| 15912 344,908|2,167.5968%
69 | 11185 |Foremostins Co MI 20,898| 0.7475%| 98.9668%| 22,405 91,708| 409.3193%
Grand Rapids Ml
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp PA 12.755| 0.4563%| 99.4231%|  12.674] -2.550] -20.1199%
111 | 23035 |Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co| Wi 4.077| 0.1458%| 99.5689%| 5558 -63534|-1.143.109%
91 | 30104 :‘r';”(f:%rd Underwriters | o 3719 0.133%| 99.7019% 6,218 18567 298.6008%
4664 | 12873 Eg‘é!)eg)‘fcﬁ”de”"’”ters FL 3.618| 0.1294%| 99.8313% 3542 65  1.8351%
225 | 23248 83‘;2%‘3,{]‘?' Fire & Cas |\ 2.899| 0.1037%| 99.935% 2.899 0 0%
155 | 10872 ég“rz”ca” Strategic Ins| | 1,395| 0.0499%| 99.9849% 907 0 0%
473 | 14788 [NGM Ins Co FL 461] 0.0165%| 100.0014% 337 0 0%
689 | 33162 |Bankers Ins Co FL 442] 0.0158%| 100.0172% 388 0 0%
12 | 23841 ggw Hampshire Ins IL 0 0% 100.0172% 0 49 0%
1278 | 10921 gg’AA Fire & Cas Ins IN 0 0% 100.0172% 158 0 0%
140 | 23787 |Nationwide Mut Ins Co OH 0 0%] 100.0172% 0 -4 0%
4928 | 29742 |Integon Natl Ins Co NC 0 0% 100.0172% 213 0 0%
70 | 37710 E;Stcﬁmer Prop&Cas| oa 0 0%| 100.0172% 1,639 0 0%
140 | 19100 |Amco Ins Co A 0 0%| 100.0172% 0 9 0%
473 | 13927 |Homesite Ins Co Of wi -482| -0.0172% 100%| 13,287 0 0%
The Midwest




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
29 Companies in 2,795,570|  100% 100%| 2,841,597(1,511,662| 53.1976%
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